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LIVE / VISIT BUSINESS GOVERNMENT

Kitsap County

Ballot Return Statistics

Kitsap County Primary — August 6, 2019

Eligible registered voters in this election - 93,306"

*Numbers will be adjusted following registration and other election deadlines.

Date Countywide Daily Ballots Total Percentage
Returned
July 22, 2019 1,073 1,073 115%
July 23, 2019 2,183 3,250 348%
July 24, 2019 2,072 5322 5.70%
July 25, 2019 995 6,317 6.77%
July 26, 2019 805 7122 7.63%
July 29, 2019 1,752 8,874 9.51%
July 30, 2019 1,257 10,131 10.86%
July 31, 2019 884 11,015 11.81%
August 1, 2019 1,142 12,157 13.03%
August 2, 2019 1,016 13,173 14612%
August 5, 2019 2,182 15,355 16.46%
August 6, 2019 2,467 17,822 19.10%
August 7, 2019 2,624 20,446 2191%
August 8, 2019 212 20,658 2214%

August 12, 2019
August 19, 2019
August 20, 2019
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